
LIS Panther Pride 1 Mile 2017

Female Male

4th Amelia Reed 8:09 1st Brady Werner 6:44
5th Ava Upah 8:34 2nd Colin Reed 7:52
7th Lauren Pope 9:05 3rd Christopher Yenter 8:07
9th Lexi Dayton 9:37 6th Simeon Armbrecht 8:43
14th Paige Wolter 11:20 8th Henry Long 9:36
19th Penny Yenter 13:51 10th Wyatt Wolter 9:51
20th Suzanne Burnham 14:01 11th Kayden Schaefer 10:36
21st Dawn Davies 15:39 12th Nolan Bayer 10:37
22nd Darla Lehmkuhl 15:45 13th Ryan Bayer 11:19
23rd Shari Banes 15:48 15th Trenton Davies 11:24
24th Jessica O'Rourke 15:48 16th Randy Epperly 12:57
25th Cindy Epperly 15:56 17th Gannon Uhlmann 12:57
26th Julie Schnebbe 15:59 18th Andrew Roberts 12:58
27th Carol Glandorf 16:59 30th Doug Harrison 17:29
28th Helen Huedepohl 17:00
29th Barbara Schnebbe 17:00

LIS Panther Pride 5K 2017

Female Male

14th Emma Armbrecht 24:56 1st Nick Nordheim 18:37
15th Nicole Wardenburg 25:11 2nd Louis Pelsang 20:48
16th Kathryn Sitas 25:25 3rd James Pelsang 21:13
19th Zoe Hulseberg 25:55 4th Braysen Doehrmann 21:43
20th Lydia Armbrecht 26:06 5th Trenton Iburg 22:03
21st Amanda Clubb 26:17 6th Gable Dayton 22:51
23rd Grace Schaefer 26:52 7th Adam Grier 23:16
24th Kaitlin Wille 26:53 8th Ethan Harman 23:31
31st Lexie Iburg 30:23 9th Brian Steinmetz 23:36
32nd Taylor Heitman 30:24 10th Loren Timm 23:45
34th Kim Hulseberg 32:15 11th Andy Hartz 23:48
35th Tracy Schmidt 32:31 12th Michael Riddle 24:09
36th Natasha Timm 32:58 13th Wes Hulseberg 24:12
37th Melanie Heitman 33:22 17th Nick Timm 25:39
38th Carol Meade 33:32 18th Camden Shaffer 25:50
40th Lydia Rethwisch 34:32 22nd Bill Johnson 26:26
41st Sandra Miller 35:08 25th Micah Davis 26:58
42nd Alison Wardenburg 35:29 26th Andy Armbrecht 26:59
43rd Monica Wessels 35:38 27th Bill Sitas 27:18
44th Mallory Garringer 36:55 28th Logan Rethwisch 27:47
45th Rachel Snyder 37:00 29th Travis Clubb 28:00
47th Valerie Snyder 38:51 30th Jim Yenter 29:56
48th Christina Greene 39:36 33rd Ben Hulseberg 32:14
50th Lauren Upah 39:52 39th Case Landuyt 34:29
51st Kami Walters 40:04 46th Gary Rubenbauer 37:09
52nd Deanna Harper 40:35 49th Jamie Greene 39:37
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54th Brynnleigh Heitman 40:57 53rd Austin Heitman 40:56
56th Amy Harrison 42:39 55th Jim Tiedemann 41:57
57th Helen Ramsey 42:57 64th Charles Hoehnle 46:00
58th Tenlee Stansbury 42:57 67th Davin Harper 48:13
59th Kristie Stansbury 43:49 71st David Rackow 53:20
60th Krista Hulseberg 44:15 74th Andrew Slye 56:01
61st Marilyn Hulseberg 44:21
62nd Graceyn Uhlmann 44:44
63rd Brooke Uhlmann 44:49
65th Jolene Timm 46:06
66th Megan Timm 46:07
68th Charlie Landuyt 48:16
69th Emily Bayer 51:21
70th Ann Rackow 53:19
72nd Lori Steinkamp 55:26
73rd Kasie Long 55:27
75th Addison Slye 56:07
76th Holly Slye 56:08

LIS Panther Pride 5K 2017

1st Nick Nordheim 18:37
2nd Louis Pelsang 20:48
3rd James Pelsang 21:13
4th Braysen Doehrmann 21:43
5th Trenton Iburg 22:03
6th Gable Dayton 22:51
7th Adam Grier 23:16
8th Ethan Harman 23:31
9th Brian Steinmetz 23:36
10th Loren Timm 23:45
11th Andy Hartz 23:48
12th Michael Riddle 24:09
13th Wes Hulseberg 24:12
14th Emma Armbrecht 24:56
15th Nicole Wardenburg 25:11
16th Kathryn Sitas 25:25
17th Nick Timm 25:39
18th Camden Shaffer 25:50
19th Zoe Hulseberg 25:55
20th Lydia Armbrecht 26:06
21st Amanda Clubb 26:17
22nd Bill Johnson 26:26
23rd Grace Schaefer 26:52
24th Kaitlin Wille 26:53
25th Micah Davis 26:58
26th Andy Armbrecht 26:59
27th Bill Sitas 27:18
28th Logan Rethwisch 27:47
29th Travis Clubb 28:00
30th Jim Yenter 29:56
31st Lexie Iburg 30:23
32nd Taylor Heitman 30:24
33rd Ben Hulseberg 32:14
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34th Kim Hulseberg 32:15
35th Tracy Schmidt 32:31
36th Natasha Timm 32:58
37th Melanie Heitman 33:22
38th Carol Meade 33:32
39th Case Landuyt 34:29
40th Lydia Rethwisch 34:32
41st Sandra Miller 35:08
42nd Alison Wardenburg 35:29
43rd Monica Wessels 35:38
44th Mallory Garringer 36:55
45th Rachel Snyder 37:00
46th Gary Rubenbauer 37:09
47th Valerie Snyder 38:51
48th Christina Greene 39:36
49th Jamie Greene 39:37
50th Lauren Upah 39:52
51st Kami Walters 40:04
52nd Deanna Harper 40:35
53rd Austin Heitman 40:56
54th Brynnleigh Heitman 40:57
55th Jim Tiedemann 41:57
56th Amy Harrison 42:39
57th Helen Ramsey 42:57
58th Tenlee Stansbury 42:57
59th Kristie Stansbury 43:49
60th Krista Hulseberg 44:15
61st Marilyn Hulseberg 44:21
62nd Graceyn Uhlmann 44:44
63rd Brooke Uhlmann 44:49
64th Charles Hoehnle 46:00
65th Jolene Timm 46:06
66th Megan Timm 46:07
67th Davin Harper 48:13
68th Charlie Landuyt 48:16
69th Emily Bayer 51:21
70th Ann Rackow 53:19
71st David Rackow 53:20
72nd Lori Steinkamp 55:26
73rd Kasie Long 55:27
74th Andrew Slye 56:01
75th Addison Slye 56:07
76th Holly Slye 56:08
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